ADMINISTRACION 2018-2021
04/11/2023 03:02:45p. m.

del 01/11/2022 al 30/11/2022
Comunicacion Social

Egresos.- Comunicacion Social Efectiva
1131-111 Sueldos base al personal permanente (SUELDOS BASE AL PERSONAL PERMANENTE)

Egresos.- Comunicacion Social Efectiva

Comunicacion Social

Gran Total:

10,600.77
10,600.77

10,600.77

10,600.77




